
Serological Pipette

Cat.No. Description /Pack /Case
Volume

(mL)

324003 (NEW)

325003 (NEW)

326003 (NEW)

327003 (NEW)

327303 (NEW)

328003 (NEW)

329003 (NEW)

324001

325001

326001

327001

328001

329001

329501 (NEW)
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2

5
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10 (Ink-free laser printed)
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1

2

5

10
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50
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Individually Plastic-plastic Wrapped

Individually Plastic-plastic Wrapped

Individually Plastic-plastic Wrapped

Individually Plastic-plastic Wrapped

Individually Plastic-plastic Wrapped

Individually Plastic-plastic Wrapped

Individually Plastic-plastic Wrapped

Individually Paper-plastic Wrapped

Individually Paper-plastic Wrapped

Individually Paper-plastic Wrapped

Individually Paper-plastic Wrapped

Individually Paper-plastic Wrapped

Individually Paper-plastic Wrapped

Individually Paper-plastic Wrapped

100

100

100

100

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

50

50

25

/Box

500

400

200

200

/

200

100

500

400

200

200

200

100

50

3,000

2,400

800

800

500

800

600

3,000

2,400

800

800

800

600

300

• Made of high clarity, 100% virgin polystyrene.

• Sterilized by E-beam, SAL=10-6.

• Non-Pyrogenic, DNase/Rnase free.

• Edged color-coded band for identification.

• Negative graduations for extra volume.

• Polyolefin fiber filter to reduce contamination.

NEST serological pipettes can be used in biological research such as tissue culture and bacterial culture. They are made of highly transpar-

ent polystyrene and are individually packaged in paper-plastic bags. Pipettes of different specifications are distinguished by different colors.
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