



Serological Pipette



NEST serological pipettes can be used in biological research such as tissue culture and bacterial culture. They are made of highly transparent polystyrene and are individually packaged in paper-plastic bags. Pipettes of different specifications are distinguished by different colors.

Features

- Made of high clarity, 100% virgin polystyrene.
- Sterilized by E-beam, SAL=10⁻⁶.
- Non-Pyrogenic, DNase/Rnase free.
- Edged color-coded band for identification.
- · Negative graduations for extra volume.
- Polyolefin fiber filter to reduce contamination.

Cat.No.	Volume (mL)	Description	/Pack	/Box	/Case
324003 (NEW)	1	Individually Plastic-plastic Wrapped	100	500	3,000
325003 (NEW)	2	Individually Plastic-plastic Wrapped	100	400	2,400
326003 (NEW)	5	Individually Plastic-plastic Wrapped	100	200	800
327003 (NEW)	10	Individually Plastic-plastic Wrapped	100	200	800
327303 (NEW)	10 (Ink-free laser printed)	Individually Plastic-plastic Wrapped	50	1	500
328003 (NEW)	25	Individually Plastic-plastic Wrapped	50	200	800
329003 (NEW)	50	Individually Plastic-plastic Wrapped	50	100	600
324001	1	Individually Paper-plastic Wrapped	100	500	3,000
325001	2	Individually Paper-plastic Wrapped	100	400	2,400
326001	5	Individually Paper-plastic Wrapped	100	200	800
327001	10	Individually Paper-plastic Wrapped	100	200	800
328001	25	Individually Paper-plastic Wrapped	50	200	800
329001	50	Individually Paper-plastic Wrapped	50	100	600
329501 (NEW)	100	Individually Paper-plastic Wrapped	25	50	300